g B(ERMA)
Macau Anglican College

Fee Structure For Academic Year 2021/2022

2021/20224E FE R
F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6
%% /Tution Fee $88,000 $88,000 $88,000 $92,000 $92,000 $92,000
85T /Total $88,000 $88,000 $88,000 $92,000 $92,000 $92,000
2 HAETE 78 /Overdue Library Books(&: H/per day) $1 $1 $1 $1 $1 $1
B R/ Library Card (extra/fi#%) $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10
TEE2EEHA /Reference Letter (ex-students/BEfE4) $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $50
452 /Report Card (extra/ffHE%) $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100
g Fi 48 B8 /Transcript (extra/fiias) $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100
; 24 Tt/ Well-Being Diary (extra/ffiag) $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125
'i‘: #1638/ Cambridge Exam o %ﬂ%?ﬁ?{’ﬁﬁﬁi%ﬁécamﬁdge Assessment' International Educationfé’.ﬁ%%ﬁﬁ%ﬁé%iﬂ’ﬂgﬁﬁ.U\T’F,’;Q%
I The examination fee for each subject is dependent on Cambridge Assessment Intemational Education, current fee is based on last year's fee
]\; IGCSE $0 $0 $0 $920 $920 $920
AS Level $0 $0 $0 $980 $980 $980
A2 Level $0 $0 $0 $980 $980 $980
Full A Level $0 $0 $0 $1,450 $1,450 $1,450
B/ Library Books(lost/i&4%) 2 R E A {E k& B8/ Compensation according to the price of the library book
**Remarks:

The Macau Government subsidizes parents for tuition fees and book fees (F1 to F6 students with valid Macau ID only). The amount varies each year. (Subject to the Government's decision)

Note: Late school fees will incur late fee charge of Mop500.
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